
Figure 1 
Democratic Seats in Congress 
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Data:  Office of the Clerk, U.S. House of Representatives; 
Office of the Secretary, U.S. Senate 



Figure 2 
Democratic Strength at the State Level 
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Data:  National Conference of State Legislatures 



Figure 3 
Party Identification, 1986-2004 
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Data:  National Election Studies, 1995-2000; Pollingreport.com



Figure 4 
Party Organizational Strength – End of Election Cycle 

$(20,000,000.00)

$(10,000,000.00)

$-

$10,000,000.00

$20,000,000.00

$30,000,000.00

$40,000,000.00

$50,000,000.00

1988 1990 1992 1994 1996 1998 2000 2002 2004

Year

D
ol

la
rs

Democratic Party Republican Party

Data:  Federal Election Commission, 2004 


